Kalmar 9 – 18 tonnen
Alles im griff
Sales-Broschüre
Neue Hubausrüstung mit
besserer Sicht und gerin-
gerem Wartungsbedarf.
Längere Wartungsintervalle.
Optimum Speed.

Modell
Bezeichnung
Tragfähigkeit
(kg)
Lastabstand
(mm)
Radstand
(in.)
Hubhöhe
(mm)
Gewicht
(kg)
Reifen (4/2)
(zoll)
DCE90-6 9.000 600 2750 5000 15.200 11.00×20
DCE100-6 10.000 600 3000 5000 15.600 11.00×20
DCE120-6 12.000 600 3000 5000 16.200 11.00×20
DCE127-6 12.700 600 3000 5000 16.700 12.00×20
DCE140-6 14.000 600 3250 5000 16.900 12.00×20
DCE150-6 15.000 600 3250 5000 19.800 12.00×20
DCE100-12 10.000 1200 3250 5000 18.600 12.00×20
DCE120-12 12.000 1200 3500 5000 19.700 12.00×20
DCE150-12 15.000 1200 3500 5000 21.400 12.00×20
DCE160-6 16.000 600 3500 5000 19.200 12.00×20
DCE160-9 16.000 900 3500 5000 20.600 12.00×20
DCE160-12 16.000 1200 3750 5000 22.400 12.00×20
DCE180-6 18.000 600 3250 5000 21.100 12.00×20HD
Cargotec improves the efficiency of cargo flows on land and at sea – wherever cargo is on the move.
Cargotec’s daughter brands Hiab, Kalmar and MacGregor are recognised leaders in cargo and load handling
solutions around the world. Cargotec’s global network is positioned close to customers and offers extensive
services that ensure the continuous, reliable and sustainable performance of equipment.